PACIFIC BIOSCI. OF CALIFORNIA

PACIFIC BIOSCI. OF CALIFORNIA

ISIN:  US69404D1081

Overview
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Price
1.685 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.90% (0.02)

US69404D 1081
PACB

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

423 EUR

S&P 500

1.68 USD (14,000)
1.69 USD (20,000)
1.66 USD

1.70 USD

1.63 USD

1.67 USD
1.668251 USD
1,909,672
3,186,158.07
7,001
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US69404D1081&ID_NOTATION=39973660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US69404D1081&ID_NOTATION=39973660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06e4014d083ea7e772494815de4b836681f1d4bf1bc2fcaeab51f9cd0a5f8676&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c41d0f15d0b529f3&time=1718814167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c95d5e60d0bc1a669b5dfe1712fdbf00d13572f977ed990389a7b6f4a15a0ca7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a1b9646183d5a509&time=1718814167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a87e96c82e892572c3a90f58232f487c5cea2b46169fdf839f6d94d335bc5d9d&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca50149037a6042a7&time=1718814167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=000947d41df59f6de14f5152114a442d6398768f02ea356e6f267dd8bbcc9934&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc6c04f0e5e4aa268&time=1718814167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c88404b2788ccd1eebff0eeaf52539421d6744d6d4fc9545ec1ebd7e4c91fca&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58e35bc3a53ae7921&time=1718814167&tool=RSC

PACIFIC BIOSCI. OF CALIFORNIA

Details

2024/06/18 18:07:26

Price
1.685 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.90% (0.02)

ISIN US69404D 1081
Symbol PACB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 423 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.68 USD (14,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.69 USD (20,000)
Open 1.66 USD
High 1.70 USD
Low 1.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.67 USD
VWAP 1.668251 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,909,672
Trading volume 3,186,158.07
Number of trades 7,001
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -82.31% -86.90% -94.35%
Perf (abs.) -7.77 -11.08 -27.88
Beta 2.77 244 2.63
Volatility 135.61 107.18  95.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PACIFIC BIOSCI. OF CALIFORNIA

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/06/
18

Stuttgart 2024/06/
18

Nasdaq 2024/06/
18

Munich 2024/06/
18

Frankfurt 2024/06/

Time Price

17:51

08:08

18:07

10:25

10:24

1.57 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.5606 EUR 0.01

1.5212 EUR 0.00

1.685USD 3.19

0.00

1.6868 EUR 0.00

1.816 USD (6,685,133)
1.905 USD (9,473,801)
3.521 USD (9,760,885)
7.241 USD (6,903,470)

9.990 USD (2024/01/02)
1.250 USD (2024/04/17)
14.550 USD (2023/07/18)
1.250 USD (2024/04/17)

Number of
trades

12

7,001
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39973660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40029610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58519134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356190852

PACIFIC BIOSCI. OF CALIFORNIA

18

Duesseldorf  2024/06/  16:00 1.5302 EUR 0.00 3
18

Berlin 2024/06/  08:06 1.5212 EUR 0.00 1
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40035501

PACIFIC BIOSCI. OF CALIFORNIA

Company profile

Company Logo

@ PACBIO"

Contact Details

PACIFIC BIOSCIENCES OF CALIFORNIA
INC.

Willow Rd. 1380 94025 Menlo Park, CA
Telefon: +1 650-521-8000

Fax: -

E-mail: info@pacificbiosciences.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Milligan
Hannah
Valantine

Lucy Shapiro
Bill Ericson
David Meline
Kathy Ordofiez

Marshall Mohr

Randall
Livingston

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:info@pacificbiosciences.com
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